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199304090000
97972

04/09/1993
02:54:30

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ATLANTIC
FEDERAL
FINANCIAL

199702040000
37081

02/04/1997
12:20:19

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNS,
JOSEPH N

199703040000
66851

03/04/1997
12:37:36

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNS,
JOSEPH N

199711260003
87561

11/26/1997
02:51:21

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SEALE,
JAMES M

199810160004
04971

10/16/1998
08:36:41

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RAKESTRAW,
LARRY E

199308190002
47962

08/19/1993
11:26:21

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

200502100000
66350

02/10/2005
10:40:00

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BYRD,
RODNEY

Other:SEE
INST

200504280002
02830

04/28/2005
10:32:57

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVISTON,
BYRON K

Other:SEE
INST


