Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304090000 97972	04/09/1993 02:54:30	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ATLANTIC FEDERAL FINANCIAL						
199702040000 37081	02/04/1997 12:20:19	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNS, JOSEPH N						
199703040000 66851	03/04/1997 12:37:36	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNS, JOSEPH N						
199711260003 87561	11/26/1997 02:51:21	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SEALE, JAMES M						
199810160004 04971	10/16/1998 08:36:41	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RAKESTRAW, LARRY E						
199308190002 47962	08/19/1993 11:26:21	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES						
200502100000 66350	02/10/2005 10:40:00	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BYRD, RODNEY						Other:SEE INST
200504280002 02830	04/28/2005 10:32:57	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVISTON, BYRON K						Other:SEE INST